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I ntervencio Psicologica en Crisisi Emergencies

Inici curs: 06/10/2017

Data darrera sessi6 presencial: 16/06/2018

Fi curs: 16/06/2018

Data tancament acta avaluacié: 02/07/2018

Calendari

Data
6/10/2017
7/10/2017
21/10/2017
3/11/2017
4/11/2017
18/11/2017
1/12/2017
2/12/2017
16/12/2017
12/1/2018
13/1/2018
27/1/2018
9/2/2018
10/2/2018
24/2/2018
9/3/2018
10/3/2018
24/3/2018
6/4/2018
7/4/2018
21/4/2018
4/5/2018
5/5/2018
19/5/2018
2/6/2018
15/6/2018
16/6/2018

Lloc

FEP Aula 141
Col-legi Psicolegs
Col-legi Psicolegs
FEP Aula 141
Col-legi Psicolegs
Col-legi Psicolegs
FEP Aula 141
Col-legi Psicolegs
Col-legi Psicolegs
FEP Aula 141
Col-legi Psicolegs
Col-legi Psicolegs
FEP

Col-legi Psicolegs
Col-legi Psicolegs
FEP

Col-legi Pscolegs
Col-legi Psicolegs
FEP

Col-legi Psicolegs
Col-legi Psicolegs
FEP

Col-legi Psicolegs
Col-legi Psicolegs
Col-legi Psicolegs
FEP

Col-legi Psicolegs

Inici mati

09:30
09:30

09:30
09:30

09:30
09:30

09:30
09:30

09:30
09:30

09:30
09:30

09:30
09:30

09:30
09:30
09:30

09:30

Fi mati

13:30
13:30

13:30
13:30

13:30
13:30

13:30
13:30

13:30
13:30

13:30
13:30

13:30
13:30

13:30
13:30
13:30

13:30

Inici tarda
16:00
15:00
15:00
16:00
15:00
15:00
16:00
15:00
15.00
16:00
15:00
15:00
16:00
15:00
15:00
16:00
15:00
15:00
16:00
15:00
15.00
16:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
16:00
15:00

Fi tarda
20:00
19:00
19:00
20:00
19:00
19:00
20:00
19:00
19:00
20:00
19:00
19:00
20:00
19:00
19:00
20:00
19:00
19:00
20:00
19:00
19:00
20:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
20:00
19:00
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